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MLS # Link
A11326824
F10367512
F10345826
R10819306
F10344632
F10360471
A11284178
F10319568
F10359354
A11218304
F10359164
F10364131
R10831616
F10346564
R10837631
A11228405
F10359396
F10372015
R10861521

St

cs

Closing Date Area Address

10/24/2022
12/09/2022

12/28/2022

3/15/2023
1/10/2023
1/12/2023

3/16/2023

10/28/2022

2/10/2023
10/21/2022

3/10/2023

3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625
3625

3431 NW 112th Ter
10611 NW 43rd Ct
11031 Glenwood Dr
11250 NW 36th St Street
11161 NW 39th Ct
10655 NW 40th Street
11321 NW 40th St
11202 NW 44th St
4464 NW 113th Ter
10951 NW 38th Ct
10540 NW 43rd Ct
11282 NW 44th St
3721 NW 109th Avenue
4015 NW 105th Ave
10651 NW 39th Street
11464 NW 41st St
10650 NW 42nd Dr
10560 NW 41st St

4320 NW 107 Avenue

Subdivision/Complex
COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE
Chevy Chase Amd Of
Glenwood Sub 69-33 B
The Windings

Glenwood Sub 69-33 B
CHEVY CHASE
GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION
Beachwood Heights 98-9 B
Beachwood Heights 98-9 B
WINDINGS

Chevy Chase Amd Of
Beachwood Heights 98-9 B
WINDINGS

Chevy Chase 70-36 B
CHEVY CHASE

WOOD LAKE

Chevy Chase Amd Of
Chevy Chase Amd Of
CHEVY CHASE AMD PLAT

List Price  LP$/SqFt Sale Price  SPS/SqFt #Beds #FBaths #HBaths SqFt Liv Area

$ 545,00 $332.52
$ 565,00 $343.67
$ 575,00 $341.45
$ 525,00 $302.07
$479,98 $272.56
$ 575,00 $325.04
$599,00 $336.14
$399,00 $220.44
$590,00 $322.40
$ 570,00 $307.61
$ 625,00 $336.75
$ 570,00 $304.16
$576,00 $299.22
$549,90 $268.24
$580,00 $279.38
$ 480,00 $229.67
$595,00 $283.33
$ 659,00 $312.77
$459,90 $185.82

$525,00 $302.07
$480,00 $272.57

$ 565,00 $317.06

$ 565,00 $308.74
$540,00 $291.42
$ 618,00 $332.97
$550,00 $293.49

$485,00 $236.59

$540,00 $260.12
$456,00 $218.18

$517,00 $208.89
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1,639 Single
1,644 Single
1,684 Single
1,738 Single
1,761 Single
1,769 Single
1,782 Single
1,81 Single

1,83 Single
1,853 Single
1,856 Single
1,874 Single
1,925 Single
2,05 Single
2,076 Single
2,09 Single

2,1 Single
2,107 Single
2,475 Single

Type of Property  Year Built #Garage Spaces

1999
1972
1972
1975
1979
1972
1974
1983
1984
1971
1972
1984
1971
1974
1972
1979
1973
1973
1974

Pool YN Waterfront Property (Y/N)

2 No
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 No
2 No
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 No
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes

Design
Detached

Garden Apartment, Ranch

Detached

Detached

Garden Apartment

Detached

Garden Apartment

Lot Sq Footage

3,571
13,213
10,258

8,995
10,626
10,939

8,189

7,751
12,127
10,625

7,5
12,693
12,405
10,795

9,415
12,221
10,625
18,026



